Q) SPARK

LEARNING LAB

YOU SUPPORT HOOSIER CHILDREN & FAMILIES.

LET SPARK SUPPORT YOU!

SPARK Learning Lab Coach Map for
Centers, Ministries, and Schools
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Deputy Director of Coaching
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Natalie McLaurin
nmclaurin@indianaspark.com

Erica Arbuckle

earbuckle@indianaspark.com

Collette Bronkella
cbronkella@indianaspark.com

Kaycee Lewis
klewis@indianaspark.com

Danielle Riddell, driddell@indianaspark.com

Coaching Manager - Northern Indiana
Dr. Alice Miller, amiller@indianaspark.com

Coaching Manager - Southern Indiana

Vicki Lehman, vlehman@indianaspark.com

Virtual Group Coaches
|zdeni Tamayo, Northern Indiana

itamayo@indianaspark.com

Sarah Archer, Southern Indiana
sarcher@indianaspark.com

VISIT INDIANASPARK.COM



